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Precinct map produced by King County GIS Elections in accordance with KCC 1.12.101 &  RCW 29A.16.040

Code       Precinct Name          LG      CG     CC

             Original Precinct(s)

*: Denotes precinct(s) that have been abolished.

3585          AUB 47-3585               47         8        7

3456          AUB 47-3456               47         8        7

3456          AUB 47-3456               47         8        7

3585          AUB 47-3585               47         8        7
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Precinct map produced by King County GIS Elections in accordance with KCC 1.12.101 &  RCW 29A.16.040

Code       Precinct Name          LG      CG     CC

             Original Precinct(s)

*: Denotes precinct(s) that have been abolished.

3812          AUB 47-3812               47         8        7

3518          AUB 47-3518               47         8        7

3518          AUB 47-3518               47         8        7
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Precinct map produced by King County GIS Elections in accordance with KCC 1.12.101 &  RCW 29A.16.040

Code       Precinct Name          LG      CG     CC

             Orignial Precinct(s)

*: Denotes precinct(s) that have been abolished.

2904          MONEYSMITH             31         8        7

3478          GREEN VALLEY           31         8        7
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3478          GREEN VALLEY           31         8        7

Ü

0 0.3 0.6 0.9 1.20.15

Miles

Legend

Original Precinct(s)

New Precinct(s)

Altered Precinct(s)

SE Lake Holm Rd

SE Lake Holm Rd SE A
uburn Black

 D
iam

ond R
d

1
9
6
th
 A
v
e
 S
E

E
 L
N
 S
E
C
 3
1
-2
1
-0
6
, 
3
0
-2
1
-0
6
 &
 1
9
-2
1
-0
6

E-W CL SEC 35-21-05, 36-21-05 & 31-21-06

W
 L
N
 S
E
C
S
 3
5
-2
1
-0
5
 &
 2
3
-2
1
-0
5

SE Green
 V

al
le
y 
Rd

SE Green Valley Rd

MONEYSMITH

GREEN VALLEY

MONEYSMITH

GREEN VALLEY

SE 376th St

1
4
8
th
 A
v
e
 S
E



King County

2019Precinct
Alterations

D
oc
um

en
t P

at
h:
 Y
:\R

ed
P
ro
je
ct
s\
P
ro
je
ct
sV

\2
01
9 
S
tu
dy
 M
ap
s 
fo
r 
C
ou
nc
il 
V
J\
7P

A
C
30
-0
88
5.
ap
rx

Precinct map produced by King County GIS Elections in accordance with KCC 1.12.101 &  RCW 29A.16.040



Code       Precinct Name          LG      CG     CC

             Original Precinct(s)

*: Denotes precinct(s) that have been abolished.

3808          PAC 30-3808               30         8        7

0885          PAC 30-0885               30         8        7

0885          PAC 30-0885               30         8        7
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